2019 AGM Agenda

DATE: Wednesday May 22", 2019

TIME: 7:30pm

LOCATION:
Lion’s Hall - Blyth

AGENDA ITEMS:

1.

Welcome & Introduction

. Present & approve previous minutes from 2018 AGM, May 30", 2018
. Present & approve financial report

2
3
4.
5
6
7

Constitution Amendments

. Nominations
. New Business

. Adjournment



